				•				- r		
District I				ž	State of Nev	v Mexico		<b>.</b>	Form C-101	
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240				Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Dep						
District II									Instructions on back	
811 South First, A	rtesia, NM 882	10				ION DIVISION	1		propriate District Office	
District III					2040 South	-			State Lease - 6 Copies	
1000 Rio Brazos F	Rd., Aztec, NM	87410			Santa Fe, N	M 87505			Fee Lease - 5 Copies	
District IV 2040 South Pache	on Santa Fa	NIM 07505							AMENDED REPORT	
2040 South Fache	cu, Santa Fe, i	NM 87305								
	APPL		FOR P	<b>PERMIT TO</b>	DRILL, RE-	ENTER, DEEF	PEN, PLUGE	ACK, OR ADD	A ZONE	
		1 Operator Na					<i>.</i>	<b>2</b>	2 OGRID Number	
Apache Co	rporation								000873	
2000 Post	-								3 API Number	
Houston, T 4 Property Code	exas 77	056-4400			5 Property Name			<u>.</u>	30-025-34592	
4 Topany couc									6 Well No.	
2288	30				Τι	urner			20	
	<b>-</b>					ce Location	1			
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South Line	Feet from the	East/West Line	County	
Р	22	21S	37E		330	South	730	East	Lea	
[	C ti	T				ocation If Diffe			1	
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South Line	Feet from the	East/West Line	County	
		9 Propos	ed Pool 1					10 Proposed Pool 2		
		Want	z ABO					Paddock		
11 Work Ty	be Code	12 Well Typ	e Code	13 Cab	le/Rotary	14 Lease Ty	ype Code	15 Grou	und Level Elevation	
Р		0				Р			3400	
16 Mult	iple	17	Proposed	Depth	18 F	ormation	19 (	Contractor	20 Spud Date	
			7690						ASAP	
		<b>0</b>				g and Cemen		Sacks of Cement		
Hole S		Casing 9-5/8			Casing weight/foot 32#		Setting Depth 1206'		Estimated TOC Surface	
8-3/-		5-1/2			7#	769		420 sx 2145 sx	TOC @ 1570' (CBL)	
					UG BACK give the c Iditional sheets if n	data on the present pro	oductive zone and p	proposed new		
ľ						eccasary.				
Perforated		-			· 254 Holes					
Acidize 736 Acidize 742		-								
	10-7 3 10 V	v / 4090 g								
Propose to	set CIBE	¢ @ 7350'	w / 35'	cement on	ton					
		@ / 000	.,	Coment on	юр					
  Perforate Wantz ABO from 6898' - 7274'. Test well.							Permit Expires 1 Year From Approval			
							Date L	Inless <del>Drilling</del>	Underway	
If Wantz AE	30 test is	unsucces	sful, pe	erforate Pac	ldock pool a	nd test		Plue-	Back	
								5	Ň	
23 I hereby certif		-	bove is tru	e and complete		**************************************				
to the best of my knowledge and belief.							OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION			
Signature:	COX	$\mathbf{V}_{\mathbf{k}}$	Dul	Verne	M		Approved by:	RIGINAL PROFILE	The second se	
Printed Name:	Debra J.	Anderson					Title:	······································		
Title:		ring Techn					Approval Date:	ili.e	Expiration Date:	
Date:	5/4/99			Phone:	713-296-63	38	Conditions on Appro	oval:		

.~. \*

### C-101 Instructions

÷

Measurements and dimensions are to be in fee/inches. Well locations will refer to the New Mexico Principal Meridian.

# IF THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT CHECK THE BOX LABLED "AMENDED REPORT" AT THE TOP OF THIS DOCUMENT.

4		
1	•	GRID number. If you do not have one it
2	-	ed and filled in by the District office.
2 3	•	me and address of this well. If this is a new drill the OCD
5		e number and fill this in.
4		e. If this is a new property the OCD will
4		mber and fill it in.
5		e that used to be called "well name"
6	• •	of this well on the property.
7		l location of this well New Mexico Principal
	•	TE: If the United States government
		hates a Lot Number for this location use
		n the "UL or lot no." box. Otherwise use
	the OCD Unit	
8		bottom hole location of this well at TD
9 and 10 The	• •	ol(s) to which this well is being drilled.
11		de from the following table:
	N	New well
	E	Re-entry
	D	Drill deeper
	Р	Plugback
	A	Add a zone
12	Well type cod	te from the following table:
	0	Single oil completion
	G	Single gas completion
	М	Multiple completion
	1	Injection well
	S	SWD well
	W	Water supply well
40	C Cable as retain	Carbon dioxide well
13	Cable of rotal	ry drilling code Propose to cable tool drill
	R	Propose to rotary drill
14		bde from the following table:
14	S	State
	P	Private
15	Ground level	elevation above sea level
16		tiple complete? Yes or No
17		al depth of this well
18	Geologic forn	
19	Name of the i	intended drilling company if known
20	Anticipated s	pud date
21		e size ID inches, proposed casing OD
		g weight in pounds per foot, setting
		casing or depth and top of liner, proposed
	-	lume, and estimated top of cement
22		ion of the proposed drilling program and BOP
		ach additional sheets if necessary.
23		e, printed name, and title of the person
		make this report. The date this report was
	-	e telephone number to call for questions
	about this rep	ООП.

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Robbs, NM 88841-1980

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Astec, NM 87410

P.O. Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

DISTRICT IV

5

Form C-102 Revised February 10, 1994 Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

□ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT API Number Pool Code 30-025 Pool Name っえ 70C **Property** Code Property Name 2288( Well Number TURNER OGRID No. 20 **Operator** Name XO87Elevation APACHE CORPORATION 3400 Surface Location UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Ρ Feet from the East/West line 22 County 21 S 37 E 330 SOUTH 730 EAST LEA Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No.  $\mu O$ NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify the the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. abra Signature Debra J. Anderson Printed Name Engineering Technician Title 05/04/99 Date SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. MARCH 16, 1999 Date S JLP NAD 27 NME Y=532355.10 N X=866786.92 E -99 0203 HIN PROFESSIO 730 EIDSON. 3239 In the PTU: 330 EIDSON. 12641 McDONALD, 12185

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1950, Hobbs, NM 88841-1980

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer BD, Artesis, NM 88211-0719

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brasos Rd., Asteo, NM 87410

DISTRICT IV P.O. Box 2068, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Ī

## State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

e.

Form C-102 I. Revised February 10, 1994 Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

□ AMENDED REPORT

#### WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT -----

Property Code 22880 OGRID No. 00873 UL or lot No. Section Tow P 22 2 UL or lot No. Section Tow Dedicated Acres Joint or Infi NO ALLOWABLE WILL	API Number	Pool Code	Pool Name					
22880   OGRID No.   00873   UL or lot No.   P   22   UL or lot No.   Section   Tow   P   22   UL or lot No.   Section   Tow   P   22   UL or lot No.   Section   Tow   Dedicated Acres   Joint or Infi   NO ALLOWABLE   NO   SECTION   22	035-34592							
UL or lot No. Section Tow   P 22 2   UL or lot No. Section Tow   Dedicated Acres Joint or Infi   NO ALLOWABLE WILL   0 0   1 0   1 0   SECTION 22	088	Property TURNE	R	Well Num 20	Well Number			
P 22 2 JL or lot No. Section Tow Dedicated Acres Joint or Infi NO ALLOWABLE WILL O SECTION 22	~~~	operator APACHE COR		Elevation				
P 22 2 L or lot No. Section Tow Dedicated Acres Joint or Infi NO ALLOWABLE WILL O SECTION 22		Surface L			3400			
L or lot No. Section Tow redicated Acres Joint or Infi NO ALLOWABLE WILL O SECTION 22	roamship Kange	Lot Idn Feet from th		Feet from the				
Dedicated Acres Joint or Infi NO ALLOWABLE WILL O			SOUTH	730	East/West line EAST	count LEA		
NO ALLOWABLE WILL O	No. Section Township Range	Hole Location If Di Lot Idn   Feet from th	the second se					
NO ALLOWABLE WILL O			e North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County		
SECTION 22	Consolidation							
	SECTION 22	1	APACHE NDU #910 ** " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	OPERATOR I hereby contained herein best of my knowle Signature Debra J. Printed Name Engineeri Title Date SURVEYOR I hereby certify th on this plat was actual surveys m supervison, and correct to the MARCH Date Surveyed Signature & Se Professional Su	Anderson Anderson ang Technici 104/99 CERTIFICATION that the well location plotted from field r inde by rea or we that the some (a t base of my belief. 16, 1999 al of Urveyor . 99-11-020	an on on JLP		